6-

5,965.72 2.50 149.14 2.50 149.14 6,264.00 

Grand Total 82 2.258 148,601.6

6 

0.00 3,074.

30-

145,527.36 4,447.55 4,447.55 154,422.46 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

3,074.30-

0.46-

154,422.00 

Total in Words  [  One Lakh Fifty Four Thousand Four Hundred Twenty Two Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,
DINDIGUL-624005,
TAMIL NADU,INDIA.
Email :